Jia Le (LKK Auto)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN <qeraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Sent: Thursday, 23 January 2020 3:07 PM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Ce: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLI4867U Our Ref TBA [External Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Jia Le

Kindly proceed as proposed.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
TEL:_LES} 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

.
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Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties anly.

From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) [mailto:liale@|kkauto.com)

Sent: Tuesday, 31 December 2019 12:07 pm

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>

Cc: MT_Claim_5G <mt_claim@lonpac.com>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLI4867U Our Ref: TBA [External Confidential]

Dear Gerald,
We have offered 50% liability to third party. However, they disagree and provide accident scene photo.

From the scene photo, third party’s version is more reliable as his vehicle remained at the turning and
insured vehicle have been facing opposite side of scotts road after collision. Furthermore, the damage of
third party is more on right front which is tally with third party’s statement.

Therefore, we re-seek your approval to offer third party repairer, “ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD" is as
follows: -

Claimed Amount | Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) S 8,035.02 5 4,683.95
2. Loss of Rental (5days x $74.95) | $374.75 S 374.75 (Sdays x $74.95)
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee $7.45 57.45
Total | 5 8,417.22 $5,066.15

**D4days recommendation for repair + 1PRS = S5days



Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

The above is for your approval.

"Best Wishes for Merry Christmas & Happy New Year 2020"

Best Regards,

Chan Jia Le | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: Jialef@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-
4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |
S(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 24 September 2019 11:31 AM

To: Jia Le (LKK Auto)

Ce: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLJ4867U Our Ref: TBA [External Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Jia Le,

Kindly proceed as proposed.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706
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Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.
From: Jia Le (LKK Auto) [mailto:Jial e@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 10:27 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Ce: MT _Claim_SG

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLI4867U Our Ref: TBA [External Confidential]

Lonpac Ref: 18/19/19/VP05/021373
LKK Ref: CC4/LPC19001911/Kdb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,



We refer to the above matter.

Summary to offer to third party repairer, “ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD" is as follows: -

Claimed Amount | Revised Amount
1. Cost of Repair (w/GST) $ 8,035.02 $ 4,683.95
2. Loss of Rental (5days x $74.95) | $ 374.75 $ 374.75 (Sdays x 574.95)
$ 5,058.70
@50% $2,529.35
3. LTA/ GIA Search Fee $7.45 $7.45
Total | $ 8,417.22 $2,536.80

**DA4days recommendation for repair + 1PRS = Sdays

Relevant supporting claim documents are attached herewith for your perusal and reference.

The above is for your approval.

Best Regards,

Chan Jia Le | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Litd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: Jiale{@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-
4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |
S(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh(@lonpac.com]
Sent: Thursday, 19 September 2019 9:58 AM

To: Jhia Le (LKK Auto)
Ce: MT_Claim_SG
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLJ4867U Our Ref: TBA [External Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Dear Jia Le,

Kindly let us have your mandate based 50% liability.

Best Regards
Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

3



Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706
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Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only.

From: Jia Le (LKK Aum] [mailto:JiaLe@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 19 September, 2019 9:50 AM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN
Ce: MT_Claim_SG
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLJ4867U Our Ref: TBA [External Confidential]

Dear Gerald,

We are of the opinion that this is a case of conflicting version. Third Party do not have video footage to
prove our insured is making a u-turn and resulted the accident.

As such, we suggest to propose 50/50 liability to Third Party repairer.
Kindly let us have your approval/instruction.

Best Regards,

Chan Jia Le | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749 5792 | email: Jiale(@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-
4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 |
S(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]

Sent: Thursday, 21 March, 2019 1:4]1 PM

To: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLJ4867U Our Ref: TBA [External Confidential]

Lonpac External - Confidential
Our Ref : 18/19/19/VP05/021373

Dear Shu Pen,

Please forward the third party documents to the case handler,

Best Regards



Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd
300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555
Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

The all - véw | lonpac.com.sqg

Lonpac External - Confidential data is for use by authorised external parties only

From: Shu Pei (LKK Auto) [mailto:shupei@lkkauto.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 29 January, 2019 6:23 PM

To: ONG LI LI
Ce: MT_Claim_SG; Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLJ4867U Our Ref: TBA

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
Dear Sir / Madam,
We refer to the above matter.

We have inspected TP vehicle SU 4867U at M/s Esteem Performance Pte Ltd on a WP basis and TP repairer
proposed for a direct settlement.

Enclosed for your perusal is:
- TP estimated cost of repair
- Preliminary advice

Meanwhile, kindly let us have a copy of your insured’s GIA report for our necessary action.
Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Vic and he can be contacted at DID: 6841 2096.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)
Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 2:42 PM

To: 'ONG LI LT <llong@lonpac.com>; assignments <assignments(@ lkkauto.com>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com™>
Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLJ4867U Our Ref: TBA

Dear Li Li,

Thank you for the assignment.



Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: ONG LI LI [mailto:llong@lonpac.com|
Sent: Monday, 28 January, 2019 2:24 PM

To: Carmen Lim <carmen(@esteemperf.com.sg>; MT_Claim_SG <mt_claim{@lonpac.com=>;
assignments(@lkkauto.com; 'Admin-D (LKKAuto)' <admin-d@ to.com=
Ce: serence ctc <serence(@esteemperf.com.sg>

Subject: RE: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLJ4867U Our Ref: TBA

Without Prejudice
Save as to Costs

Dear SirrMdm

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client’s/your customer’s vehicle jointly with
your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the following list
to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

I Kalvin Ang

2 Xing Guo Qiang

3 Mohamad Taufikh

4 Bryan Ang

5 Adrian Ling

6 Mohammed Rasul

7 Marcus Chua

8 Kenneth Kong

9 Muhammad Nazril Bin
Abdullah

10 Sathya Sai Kathirrasen

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor
surveyors as a single joint expert.

Regards,
Ong Li La
Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd



300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555
Tel : (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706
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From: Carmen Lim [mailto:carmen(@l
Sent: Monday, 28 January, 2019 12:31 PM

To: MT_Claim_SG

Ce: ONG LI LI serence ctc

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRI SURVEY SLI4867U

ear Sir/ Madam,

NOTICE TO INSURER TO CONDUCT PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION WITHIN 2 WORKING
DAYS PURSUANT TO PRE-ACTION PROTOCOAL FOR NON INJURY MOTOR ACCICDENT
CASES (NIMA)

We act for Grab Rentals Pte Ltd who has appointed the under-mentioned workshop to repair his motor vehicle
no.SLJ 4867 U

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at :

Name of workshop : Esteem Performance Pte Lid

Address :385 Sin Ming Drive (Inside Vicom) S 575718

Tel : B49] 4101

Fax : 6259 3326

We hereby give 2 clear days notice to conduct a pre-repair inspection of the said vehicle at the above-
mentioned workshop during office hours.

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening
Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday. The above-mentioned workshop will commence repairs should you fail
to conduct the pre-repair inspection.



Thank you.

Freundliche Griile / Best Regards

Carmen Lim

Accident Claim Executive | Operation
Division

Esteem Performance Pte Lid

M: 8799 0066
P: 6484 1221

E: carmen(@esteemperf.com.sg
5033 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Park 2 #01-259
(Head Office)

38S Sin Ming Drive Vicom Inspection Centre
{Showroom)

mvw.eatccmgerfgmmncc.m; 1]



#[14[14 | vPes (121833

F ESTEEM ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD
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Your Ref: SLB4153 M

Our Ref ; CIVI301735/5L1 4867 U 1 Date ; 14-03-19
ki FIVED
LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD 21 MAR 200
A0 BEACH RD LONBAG
#13-04 |03 Cencowrte
Singapore 189702
RE + ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLI4867T U & SLB4153 M
ACCIDENT DATE 26-01-2019
ACCIDENT ALONG JUNC OF PATERSON AND ORCHARD BOULEVARD
We are the workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no : SLJ 4867 U which was involved in the

captioned accident, The vehicle was surveyed by an independent sppraiser and the claims below are based
an its recommendation sum being for the repair cost and the period of repair (Strictly on a Without Prejudice
Basis)

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured SLB41533 M we are submitting these

claims for your consideration.

| Cost of repair 5% 4,683.95

2 Loss of rental_5 dnys (@ 574,95/ day 5% 374.75

3 Surveyor Fee 5% 0.00

4 GlA report Tees (S5 15.00 for search fes & 55 14.00 ss 0.00

far each report fee)

3 LTA Fee 58 745

55 5,066.15

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:-

n) Authorization letier

b Final repair bill(s)

) LTA search

d) ClA report(s) / result

) Insurance certificate.etc. ...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from vou on the settlement of our client's claim as soon as
possible. Thank you.

Yours falthfully

Cornrreers L
Claims Executive
Email : carmen@esteemperf.com.sg

- -
Company Reg Mo, 200005485M / GST Na. 20-0005485-N




LETTER OF AUTHORITY

To Whom It May Concern:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GLT 4874 W 2 S1b 42 M a/ 9{
Yt Id Evind by o1 266114 4(9

I, Grab Rentals Ple Lid Nric No. 201617200G
of 18 Sin Ming Lane #01-08 Midview City Singapore 573960
Owner of motor vehicle no. CL"I ﬁ(ﬂf?ﬁ" A . do hereby appoint M/S

ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD as my authorized representation and

as my solicitors 1o write, to negotiate and settle my claim against

the other party/partics involved in the asbove mentioned accident. M/S ESTEEM
PERFORMANCE PTE LTD shall have absolute discretion to settle the matter at the best

terms.

| also confirm and instruct that any agreed settlement sum in respect of my claim be paid 1o
M/S ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD and such payment will constitute a full and final

discharge of my claims.

1 further authorize M/S ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD to execute the discharge

voucher on my behalf.




LONPAC INSURANCE BHD

CLAIMNO : I8/19/19/VP05/021373
DATE : 23 JANUARY 2020

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I'We, GRAB RENTALS PTE LTD confirmed accepiance from M/s LONPAC
INSURANCE BHD and/or owner of SLB 4153M the sum of Singapore Dollar Five
Thousand Sixty-six and Cents Fifteen Only ($5,066.15) in full and final satisfaction,
liqudation and discharge of all property losses competent to me/us upon the said M/s
LONPAC INSURANCE BHD in respect of all property losses sustamned by me/us
whether now or hercafter to become manifiest, arising either directly or indirectly from
an accident mvolving SLJ 48670 and SLB 4153M on 26 January 2019 along JUNC
OF PATERSON AND ORCHARD BOULEVARD.

| "We hereby agree to indemnify and keep indemmify (LONPAC INSURANCE
BHD AND/OR JUMA’IN BIN KASSAN) agminst all claims and any claims
whatsoever made by any person/persons on our behalf in respect of the said accident

I'We further authonize you to pay the above settlement sum directly 1o ESTEEM
PERFORMANCE PTE LTD,

I/'We hereby acknowledged that this payment is made on a without admission of
linbility basis and without prejudice o all related c¢laims and in respect of our




ESTEEM PERFORMANCE PTE LTD

Ok 5033 Ang Mo Kio ndustrial Park 2, §01-259/01-251, Singapore 569536,

Tol ; 6484 1231

Fax 1 684 7823

385 Sin Ming Drive (Inside Vivam) Singapore 575718,

Tol: 5753 2112
m Co. fleg No. : 200005485N

Fax : 6451 D393
GST Reg No. : 20-D0D5485-M

M/S: LONPAC INSURANCE BERHAD Claim No: CER1301346
100 BEACHRD Final No: CIV1301735
#19-00 SHAW TOWER Date: 09 Mar 2019
Singapore 189702 Policy No: A29069T66MEF
Veh RegNo:  SLJ486TU
ATTN: Motor Claim Department Make/Model: TOYOTA PRIUS
HYBRID 1.8 CVT
Your Ref No: SLB4153M Chassis No: JTDKB3IFUB03540046
Claim Type: Third Party Engine No: 2ZRRO77079
Accident Date:  26/01/2019 Reg. Date: 14/1272016
TP Veh Reg No:  SLB4153M
T v t
Description Quantity List Price Amount
ss s§
Others
| COST OF REPAIR | PCS 437752
437152 4377.52
. Toal S$4377.32
Add GST @ 7% 30643

E&0.E

Toml Amount Payable i 53 4.5;.';.?5
TOTAL: SINGAPORE DOLLAR FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED EIGHTY THREE AND CENTS NINETY FIVE ONLY
The above vehicle was surveyed by KENNETH on 28/01/2019

For Esteem Performance Pte Lid

SNCE

{ O
! ~

o

i

AUTHORISED SIGNATOR




CONFIDENTIAL

SCHEDLULE TO VEHICLE

RENTAL AGREEMENT

Diala:

Renlar Dulails

12002018

Addilional Driver [If any)

11726

Vehicie Descriplion

B Nama Wal Chaang Chang B MName
B  Address 2414 Senghang Ean Way ®8-422 B Address
B Data of Birth D/ 1964 B Date of Birth
B NRIC/Passport No. SIEIRITOH 8 NRICHNa
B Drving License Nao. 51538370H 8  Driving License No.
8 Talsphons No. BY3HET 441 B Telephone No
B Mobils Na BEB4ATI A4 B Mobile No
n

Additional Dviver (If any)

B Vehicle No . MBETU B MNama
B MakeModel [rovaTa Priu B Address
B Date of Birth

B Minimum Rental Period 304 E NRIC Nao.
8 Datef Time Chacked Out 12/00 2018 B Driving License No.
B  No.of Days B  Telephone No.
B  Expecled Date/Tima of |1ziomra0ne | & Moblle No

Return |

@  Actual Date/Time of Retum

Rental Charges® & Depasil

8 ( ) RRRenlal Per day (@ Ssas00 Deposit Received 5 g1s0000
Charges/Day Per weak @ Sssasn0 .
B [X) ERPromofion Rantal | Perday @5 gruss Total Amount Recelved" S son0
Charges/Day Per week @ Ssszass
B (X) COW Charges/Day Par day (@ 554.28 * Inclusive GST
Per week @ 5520.99
Rentsl Pariod 384 Oays /52 weaks Total Rantal Chargas S s3rateasa

Insurance Matters (AccidentThafi

Liability Assessment| | Mon-Refundable Excess Payable by Renter* Rental Charge | Replacement
Nature of incident Eectlon 1 (Own | Section 2 (37 Party Renter or authorised Vehlcle
Damage}* Damage if applicsble)' | driver{s] is below 26 ysars
ol age

3% Party Faull S52,140.00 532,140.00 551,805.00 Rental Charges waived or
replacement vehicle provicded
{subjeci lo availability)

Own Fault (inclushve of | 5$2,140.00 532.140.00 551.605.00 Mo waiver of Rental Charges & no

accidents in Malaysia) replacemenl vehicle provided

Adl ol God 562, 140.00 ol applcable 551,605.00 Rental Charges waived or
raplacement vehicle provided
{subject o avaliability)

Stolen Vehics 552,140.00 Wot applicable 551,605.00 Rental Changes waived or
repiaceman vahicle provided
{subject io avaliabiity)

Damage to Windscreen | 55107.00 ol Applicable Nol Applicable Mo waiver of Rental Charges & no
replacement vehicls provided

Unreported or late Rantar |5 fiable for 3 parties & own vehicle repair costs essocialed with the | No waiver of Rental Charges & no

reparfing of accidenls accident replacament vehicls provided

* mueess payable i accumulntive & inclusive of GST

{X)  Drlver Wallet { | Cash ]

{ | Credi Card { ] Debil Acoount

Typa Bank Nama

Card No. Account No, —

Version (S182CDW) as at: @ Apr 2018
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CONFIOENTIAL

I, ihe Renter, agres thal ihe Lessor may coliad!, use & disclose my personal data, as providad in this Scheduls &for pursuant o the Agreemant
from fime io lime, including my vehicia location Information (rough various channels and mathods such as through the use of telemalics
tachnology], for the following purposes in accondance wiih the Personal Data Protection Act 2012 & the Lessor's group Privacy Policy (avaiable

&l www grab comisg/privacyl),

{n) adminisiralion of the vehicla renial under the Agreamsn,

() to help maintain the safaty, securily and integrity of the products and services of the Grab group;
(€} 1o improve and enhance the products and senvices of the Grab group;

(d) to administer the driver-pariner relationship between the Grab group and mysalf;

(e} for internal tracking, analysis and adminisiralive purposes;

(N lo communicate with me; &

(@) for the Lessor to comply with its obligations under law.

X | Further, | understand that my personal dats may be used for marketing ptirposes by the Lessar, lts afflialed companies or their
partniers; & | hereby consant to racelve markeiing & promofional matanials by telaphane, SMS or e-malil,

Additional Noles:

ﬁmwﬁm&ﬂwmmmu{mumnuﬁﬁﬁuﬁu;nzammmmm.umwmw
foliowing Discount:

Renler shall only be lable 1o pay S$535.00 in Insurance excess (for sach section) instead of the sxcess amount Indicated i the Insurance
Matiars table above [Sactions 1 & 2 ONLY) PROVIDED THAT the Ranter fuifills all of the loflowing:

- fulfiiment of Minimum Rental Pariod

- imely payment of all Rental Charges al all limes

- {imely reporting of all accidants, thefis & other incidents in accordance with the Agreemenl

- {here are no accidents, thefis or other incidents occurring within the firsl week of rantal

- Ihe Renter at all imes is in full compEance with the Agreement & any other undariakings & armangements entered Ino with Lessor or its
affifiated enfifies

("Qualifying Incidan(™),

The Lessor may at its sole discretion allow or disallow an incident 1o count as & Qualifylng Incident.

The above Discount may be cancalled at any time at the Lessor's sole discretian. In the case of cancallation, tha COW Charges rala shall na
longer apply & imstead ha ER Promatian Rental Charges rate (only) shall apply (subject to the relevant tams & conditions being continually
fuifilled in order for tha ER Promation Rantal Chargas rata lo apply), & the Lessor shall hold to the credit of the Renler the amouni comprised in
ihe COW Charges (where pald) ("Cradil Amount®). The Credit Amount may ba applied by the Lessor io salisfy any & all costs & paymenis due
io the Lassor under the Agresmenl.

Subject to Renter's fulfiment of Minimum Rental Perod, Renter shall anjoy the following Discounts:
|insent description of pramotian{s) &r refer fo relevan! section abave If alrmady described above]

Agreament
Tha Renter has read, understood & agreas with all terms & condilions of fhis Agreemenl.

eVt

Renter's Signatura/Stamp
Dot

Paga2of8
Version (S182C0OW) as at: 9 Apr 2018
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Land Transpan Autharity
10 Sin Ming Drive
Singapore ST5701

GST Ragieiration Mo. : M4-DO0BS25-2

Recsipt No. : ITNET-00000-180128-001025
Pravious Receipl No. :
S/N Htem Description/

Business Transaction Reference
Hou
Resull of Insurance Enguiry - SLRA163M
As sl 28 Jan 2018/16:30:00
inswrance Coc LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
1 Insurance Enguiry - SLB4153M
Enquiry Fas
2190128113311718010

Print DataMime : 28 Jan 2018/ 11:34:23
Rnceipl Date/Tima ; 28 Jan 2018/ 11:34:22
Tax InvolceReceipt
Amount GST  Amount
Before Amount  After GST
GST(SS)  (S%) (s$)
7.00 048 748
Sub-Total 7.00 0.48 TA8
Total Bafore Rounding T.00 048 TAQ
Rounding Difference 0.04
Total Amount Payable 745
Paid By

Crodit Card: Visa
ponooooom S a3 MasterCand TAS
Total 745
Cash Change 0.00
Tendared Amount 745
Excess Rafundable Amouni 0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY]

Please snsure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the paymant service
provider [ financial Institution. Otherwise, the transaction and rlulp't Is :nmldlrnd vold and late fee

may apply.



